

## Supporting Girl Scouts after the NorCal Fires Girl Scout Financial Aid Voucher

If your house was destroyed by the Northern California fires, Girl Scouts of Northern California (GSNorCal) is committed to replacing some of the Girl Scout items that you have lost.

Please complete this form and bring it with you to one of our stores or submit it electronically to <u>shop@girlscoutsnorcal.org</u>. Kindly submit one form per girl.

Girl Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Adult Completing This Form:			
Role of Adult Completing This Fo	rm: (i.e., troop leader, parent, etc.): _		
Mailing Address of Adult Comple	ting this Form:		
City:	Zip Code:	County:	
Phone:		-	
Troop #:	Comulas Links		

## Girl Items Needed:

Tunic, Vest or Sash (Vest Size \_\_\_\_\_\_ Level (circle one) Daisy Brownie Junior Cadette Senior Ambassador

- Troop Numerals:
- Council ID Set
- □ American Flag Patch
- □ Insignia Tab w/ Pins (World Association & Girl Scout Membership)
- Earned Awards:

Please specify up to five:

1.	
2.	
3.	
4.	
5	

## Troop Leader Items Needed:

□ Insignia Tab w/ Pins (World Association & Girl Scout Membership) □ Earned Awards:

Plea	se specify up to five:
1.	
2.	
3.	
4.	
5.	

🗆 Girl's Guide Book	Choose Level (circle one)	Daisy	Brownie	Junior	Cadette	Senior	Ambassador
□ Journey Book(s)	Enter title(s):						

## Any of our retail stores can support you through this process, Please indicate which store you will be visiting.

Circle one: Santa Rosa Eureka Redding Chico Alameda San Jose

Contact retail by calling us at 800-447-4475 ext. 7090 or emailing at shop@girlscoutsnorcal.org. If you have questions, please contact info@girlscoutsnorcal.org.

Requests will be filled on a first come, first served basis, up to the limit of the Opportunity Fund. In order to best serve you, if you have multiple girls, please call the shop in advance to let them know your items and arrival time. In certain circumstances, free shipping is available but funds are very limited.

Check this box if you are requesting your items to be shipped.